
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DEC. 2017 YTD DEC. 2017 YTD

14 203 $1,756,909.00 $26,060,727.39

0 2 $0.00 $605,000.00NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW RESIDENCES (includes 7 duplexes)

0 2 $0.00 $605,000.00

3 22 $1,917,000.00 $20,852,574.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS3 22 $1,917,000.00 $20,852,574.00

8 88 $109,365.00 $904,329.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 88 $109,365.00 $904,329.00

1 38 $65,000.00 $1,134,285.50

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 38 $65,000.00 $1,134,285.50

2 28 $100,000.00 $552,764.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 28 $100,000.00 $552,764.00

3 62 $39,500.00 $775,130.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

9 88 $339,519.00 $21,993,960.50

0 11 $0.00 $460,677.85

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 11 $0.00 $460,677.85

1 10 $1,800.00 $45,170.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 10 $1,800.00 $45,170.00

2 56 $205,000.00 $1,711,672.00OTHER (cell tower and cell tower antenna)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 56 $205,000.00 $1,711,672.00OTHER (cell tower and cell tower antenna)

TOTALS 43 608 $4,534,093.00 $75,096,290.24TOTALS 43 608 $4,534,093.00 $75,096,290.24

40 2016 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,654,623.62
TOTALS

40
522 2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 58,232,073.71

2016 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,654,623.62

522
608

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 58,232,073.71

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 75,096,290.24 608 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 75,096,290.24 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

DEC. 2017 YTD DEC. 2017 YTD DEC. 2017 YTD DEC. 2017

43 607 $17,159.50BUILDING PERMITS $265,655.00

YTD 

43 607 $17,159.50

71 981 $6,242.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $265,655.00

$78,306.2571 981 $6,242.50

36 445 $2,806.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $39,954.00

$78,306.25

22 260 $770.00

10 110 $320.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$9,100.00

$3,790.0010 110 $320.00

25 328 $1,865.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,790.00

$19,034.0025 328 $1,865.00

19 309 $380.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $6,200.00

$19,034.00

19 309 $380.00

31 446 $3,100.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $6,200.00

$44,600.0031 446 $3,100.00

46 678 $1,380.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,340.00

$44,600.00

46 678 $1,380.00

1 22 $143.40DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,340.00

$11,646.18

33 477 $1,155.00

0 8 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $16,695.00

$800.000 8 $0.00

0 8 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $2,000.00

$800.00

0 8 $0.00

21 280 $630.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$8,490.00

$2,000.00

21 280 $630.00

109 1106 $428.02

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$8,490.00

$3,979.46109 1106 $428.02CREDIT CARD FEES $3,979.46

TOTALS 467 6065 $36,379.42 $530,589.89

TOTALS

412
TOTALS

2016 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 37,390.05412
4900 2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 450,821.42

2016 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 37,390.05

4900
467 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 530,589.89

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 450,821.42

467 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 530,589.89


